
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

CLASSES I - V 

 
PERIODIC TEST -1 

  CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT 

08.07.2019 Mon EVS EVS ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE 

09.07.2019 Tue ENGLISH MATHS HINDI ENGLISH Guj/Mar/Sans 

10.07.2019 Wed HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE SST ENGLISH 

11.07.2019 Thu Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer 

12.07.2019 Fri Founder’s Day - Holiday 

13.07.2019 Sat MATHS Guj/Mar MATHS MATHS MATHS 

14.07.2019 Sunday 

15.07.2019 Mon Regular School Hindi SST Guj/Mar Hindi 

16.07.2019 Tue Regular School Regular School Guj/Mar SCIENCE SST 

 
 

Term - 1 

  CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT 

20.09.2019 Fri English English English English English 

21.09.2019 Sat Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer 

22.09.2019 Sunday 

23.09.2019 Mon Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths 

24.09.2019 Tue Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

25.09.2019 Wed EVS EVS Science Science Science 

26.09.2019 Thu GK/Drawing GK/Drawing Guj/Mar Guj/Mar Guj/Mar 

27.09.2019 Fri Regular School Guj/Mar GK/Drawing GK/Drawing GK/Drawing 

28.09.2019 Sat Regular School Regular School SST SST SST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

                CLASSES I - V 

 
PERIODIC TEST - 2 

  CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT 

23.12.2019 Mon EVS EVS ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE 

24.12.2019 Tue English Guj/Mar HINDI ENGLISH Guj/Mar/Sans 

25.12.2019 Wed Christmas - Holiday 

26.12.2019 Thu Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths 

27.12.2019 Fri Hindi Hindi Guj/Mar Guj/Mar Hindi 

28.12.2019 Sat Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer 

29.12.2019 Sunday 

30.12.2019 Mon Regular School English SST Science SST 

31.12.2019 Tue Regular School Regular School Science SST Science 
 

Term - 2 

  CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT 

02.03.2020 Mon English English English English English 

03.03.2020 Tue Study Leave 

04.03.2020 Wed Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths 

05.03.2020 Thu Study Leave 

06.03.2020 Fri EVS EVS Science Science Science 

07.03.2020 Sat Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer 

08.03.2020 Sun Holiday 

09.03.2020 Mon Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

10.03.2020 Tue Study Leave/Holi 

11.03.2020 Wed GK/Drawing Guj/Mar Guj/Mar Guj/Mar Guj/Mar 

12.03.2020 Thu Holiday GK/Drawing GK/Drawing GK/Drawing GK/Drawing 

13.03.2020 Fri Holiday Study Leave 

14.03.2020 Sat  SST SST SST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

CLASSES VI - X 

 
 

PERIODIC TEST - 1 

  
CLASSES VI - VIII CLASSES IX - X 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

08.07.2019 Monday English English 

09.07.2019 Tuesday Science Science 

10.07.2019 Wednesd
ay 

Hindi Hindi 

11.07.2019 Thursday Computer Science Computer Application 

13.07.2019 Saturday Maths Maths 

15.07.2019 Monday SST SST 

16.07.2019 Tuesday Guj / Mar/Sans Regular School 
Term - 1 

  
CLASSES VI - VIII CLASSES IX - X 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

20.09.2019 Friday English English 

21.09.2019 Saturday Computer Science Computer Application 

23.09.2019 Monday Maths Maths 

24.09.2019 Tuesday Guj / Mar/Sans Study Leave 

25.09.2019 Wednesd
ay 

Hindi Science 

26.09.2019 Thursday SST Study Leave 

27.09.2019        
Friday 

Science SST 

28.09.2019 Saturday Guj / Mar/Sans Hindi 
 

Periodic Test - 2 

  
CLASSES VI - VIII CLASSES IX 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

23.12.2019 Monday Maths Maths 

24.12.2019 Tuesday Hindi Hindi 

26.12.2019 Thursday English Maths 

27.12.2019 Friday Computer Application Computer Application 

28.12.2019        
Saturday 

Guj / Mar/Sans Science 

30.12.2019 Monday Science Holiday 

31.12.2019 Tuesday SST SST 
 

Periodic Test - 2 

  
CLASSES X 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

23.11.2019 Saturday Hindi 

24.11.2019 Sunday Holiday 

25.11.2019 MOnday Maths 

26.11.2019 Tuesday English 

27.11.2019 Wednesda
y 

Science 

28.11.2019 Thursday FIT 

29.11.2019 Friday SST 



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
 

               PRELIMINARY EXAM -1 

  CLASSES X 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

06.01.2020 Monday English 

07.01.2020 Tuesday Holiday 

08.01.2020 Wednesday Hindi 

09.01.2020 Thursday Holiday 

10.01.2020 Friday Maths 

11.01.2020 Saturday Computer Application 

13.01.2020 Monday SST 

14.01.2020 Tuesday Holiday-Lohri 

15.01.2020 Wednesday Holiday-Makar Sankranti 

16.01.2020 Thursday Science 
 
 

              PRELIMINARY EXAM - 2 

  CLASSES X 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

03.02.2020 Monday English 

04.02.2020 Tuesday Holiday 

05.02.2020 Wednesday Maths 

06.02.2020 Thursday Holiday 

07.02.2020 Friday Science 

08.02.2020 Saturday Computer Application 

10.02.2020 Monday Hindi 

11.02.2020 Tuesday Holiday 

12.02.2020 Wednesday SST 
 
 

ANNUAL EXAM 

  CLASSES VI - VIII CLASSES IX 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

02.03.2020 Monday English English 

03.03.2020 Tuesday Holiday Holiday 

04.03.2020 Wednesday Maths Maths 

05.03.2020 Thursday Holiday Holiday 

06.03.2020 Friday SST SST 

07.03.2020 Saturday Computer Science Computer Application 

09.03.2020 Monday Hindi Hindi 

11.03.2020 Wednesday Guj/ Mar/Sans Science 

12.03.2020 Thursday GK/Drawing Holiday 

13.03.2020 Friday Science Holiday 

 
 
 



                                    CLASSES XI – XII 

MID TERM -1 

  XI - SCI XI - COM   CLASSES XII SCI CLASSES XII COM 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

05.08.2019 Monday English English 08.07.2019 Monday English English 

06.08.2019 Tuesday Physics Business Studies 09.07.2019 Tuesday Physics Business Studies 

07.08.2019 Wednesday Maths/Psychology Maths / IP 10.07.2019 Wednesday Maths/Psychology Maths / IP 

08.08.2019 Thursday Chemistry Accountancy 11.07.2019 Thursday Biology/ C.S Economics 

09.08.2019 Friday Biology/C.S Economics 13.07.2019 Saturday Chemistry Accountancy 

 
Term - 1 

  XI - SCI XI - COM XII - SCI XII - COM 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT 

20.09.2019 Friday English English English English 

21.09.2019 Saturday Chemistry Accountancy Physics Business Studies 

22.09.2019 Sunday Holiday 

23.09.2019 Monday Maths / Psychology Maths/Info. Practices Maths / Psychology Maths/Info. Practices 

24.09.2019 Tuesday Holiday 

25.09.2019 Wednesday Biology / Comp. Sci. Economics Biology/Comp. Sci. Economics 

26.09.2019 Thursday Holiday 

27.09.2019 Friday Physics Business Studies Chemistry Accountancy 

 
MID TERM - 2 

  XI - SCI XI - COM   CLASSES XII SCI CLASSES XII COM 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

23.12.2019 Monday English English 23.11.2019 Saturday English English 

24.12.2019 Tuesday Biology/C.S Economics 25.11.2019 Monday Chemistry Accountancy 

26.12.2019 Thursday Maths / Psychology Maths / IP 26.11.2019 Tuesday Maths / Psychology Maths / IP 

27.12.2019 Friday Physics Business Studies 27.11.2019 Wednesday Physics Business Studies 

28.12.2019 Saturday Chemistry Accountancy 28.11.2019 Thursday Biology/C.S Economics 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PRELIMINARY EXAM - 1 

  XII - SCI XII - COM 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

06.01.2020 Monday Biology / Comp. Science Economics 

07.01.2020 Tuesday Holiday Holiday 

08.01.2020 Wednesday English English 

09.01.2020 Thursday Holiday Holiday 

10.01.2020 Friday Chemistry Accountancy 

11.01.2020 Saturday Holiday Holiday 

13.01.2020 Monday Maths / Psychology Maths / Info. Practices 

14.01.2020 Tuesday Holiday Holiday-Lohri 

15.01.2020 Wednesday Holiday Holiday-Makar Sankranti 

16.01.2020 Thursday Physics Business Studies 



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
 

PRELIMINARY EXAM - 2 

  XII - SCI XII - COM 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

03.02.2020 Monday Chemistry Accountancy 

04.02.2020 Tuesday Holiday 

05.02.2020 Wednesday English English 

06.02.2020 Thursday Holiday 

07.02.2020 Friday Physics Economics 

08.02.2020 Saturday Holiday 

10.02.2020 Monday Maths / Psychology Maths / Info. Practices 

11.02.2020 Tuesday Holiday 

12.02.2020 Tuesday Biology / Comp. Sci. Business Studies 

 
 
 

ANNUAL EXAM 

  XI - SCI XI - COM 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

02.03.2020 Monday English English 

03.03.2020 Tuesday Holiday 

04.03.2020 Wednesday Physics Accountancy 

05.03.2020 Thursday Holiday 

06.03.2020 Friday Biology / Comp. Sci. Business Studies 

07.03.2020 Saturday Holiday 

08.03.2020 Sunday Holiday 

09.03.2020 Monday Maths / Psychology / IP Maths / Info. Practices / 
PSY 

11.03.2020 Tuesday Holiday 

12.03.2020 Wednesday Chemistry Economics 

 
 


